
Join us for free concerts in downtown Seattle this 
summer! Local, national and international bands 
are bringing you indie rock, soul jazz, Cuban 
funk and more at this year’s DSA/MID Downtown 
Summer Sounds. Check out the full lineup or scan 
the QR code for more info.

July 11–Aug. 28

Downtown 
Summer Sounds



Presented by

downtownseattle.org/dss

Friday, July 11
Raveena
Westlake Park
4 p.m.

Wednesday, July 16
Racoma
Freeway Park
Noon

Thursday, July 17
Cumulus with Little Wins
Occidental Square
4 p.m.

Friday, July 18
Jackie Venson
Harbor Steps
Noon

Wednesday, July 23
Dengue Fever
Occidental Square
4 p.m.

Friday, July 25
Kishi Bashi
Westlake Park
4 p.m.

Saturday, July 26
The Softies with Stephanie 
Anne Johnson
Bell Street Park
4 p.m.

Wednesday, July 30
Kahil El’Zabar’s Ethnic 
Heritage Ensemble
1200 Fifth
4 p.m.

Thursday, July 31
Rose City Band
Westlake Park
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 6
The High Seagrass
999 3rd
Noon

The Downtown Summer Sounds concert series is funded by the 
Metropolitan Improvement District ratepayers.

1200 Fifth
1200 Fifth Ave.

999 3rd
999 Third Ave.

Bell Street Park
First to Fifth avenues 
on Bell Street

Freeway Park
700 Seneca St.

Harbor Steps
1221 First Ave.

Occidental Square
117 S. Washington St.

Railroad Way North
Behind 505 First Ave. S., 
near Alaskan Way

Rainier Square
1301 Fifth Ave.

Union Square
600 University St.

Westlake Park
401 Pine St.

Friday, Aug. 8
Taylah Elaine
Westlake Park
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 13
Bandits on the Run
Union Square
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 14
Cimafunk
Occidental Square
4 p.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 20
54 Ultra with 
The Groovy Nobody
Railroad Way North
4 p.m. 

Thursday, Aug. 21
Berhana
Occidental Square
4 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 22
DRAM
Westlake Park
Noon

Saturday, Aug. 23
Lady Wray
Bell Street Park
4 p.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 27
Brittany Davis with 
The Exhales
Rainier Square
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 28
Hollow Coves
Occidental Square
4 p.m.


